5/29/2025

11:37 AM

Current Class Title Current Emp Cond Current Opt Code
Account Clerk Sr

Hancock, Deborah FT, Unlimited

Gapinski, Laura FT, Unlimited

Central Srvcs Admin Spec Sr
Knudson, Tyler FT, Unlimited

Customer Service Specialist Int

Maxwell, Yoke Fang FT, Unlimited
Nathe, Lori FT, Unlimited
Kunkel, Bernice FT, Unlimited
Moore, James FT, Unlimited

Customer Service Specialist Sr

Fruth, Michelle FT, Unlimited
Koskinen, Kirsten FT, Unlimited
Brutger, Cassandra FT, Unlimited

Office & Admin Specialist Int

Ramler, Elaine PT, Unlimited
Neu, Roxann FT, Unlimited
Loesch, Kim FT, Unlimited
Arend, Christine FT, Unlimited
Hennen, Kelley FT, Unlimited
Larson-John, Wendy FT, Unlimited
Carlisle, Christine FT, Unlimited
Sieben, Ann FT, Unlimited
Chappell, Paul FT, Unlimited
Johnson, Amanda PT, Unlimited
Donnay, Christina FT, Unlimited
Corrieri, Nadia FT, Unlimited
Hunt, Danika FT, Unlimited

Office & Admin Spec Princ

McClure, Erin FT, Unlimited
Dobmeier, Missy FT, Unlimited
Hiltner, Kim FT, Unlimited

Classified Seniority Roster
St Cloud State University

May 30th, 2025

Class Seniority Date State Seniority Date

Previous Class Title

Previous Emp Cond Begin Date

End Date

39001
39797

1/30/2006

12/31/2008
8/15/2014
12/18/2019
4/13/2022

8/7/2019
11/9/2022
10/9/2024

5/9/2005
4/2/2013
9/23/2013
6/3/2014
7/1/2014
8/29/2016
11/7/2016
9/6/2017
1/9/2019
11/19/2019
8/23/2021
7/1/2022
172972025

8/27/2007
10/15/2012

8/26/1998

OAS Int
Account Clerk

GMW
OAS Int

OAS, Sr

MA3, OAS

OAS

CSS, OAS Int, OAS Sr
OAS Int

OAS Sr, OAS Int,
OAS

FT, Unlimited

12/15/2008

12/31/2008
8/15/2014

8/23/2021

9/11/2011
10/13/2022

4/13/2023
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Andres, Kassidi FT, Unlimited

Birr, Tracey FT, Unlimited

Bundy, Tiffany FT, Unlimited

Brunsberg, Nicky FT, Unlimited

Benson, Darla FT, Unlimited

Office & Admin Special Senior

Todd, Therese FT, Unlimited
Kjellberg, Barbara FT, Unlimited
Rarick, Lisa FT, Unlimited
Rassier, Nancy FT, Unlimited
Laudenbach, Lori FT, Unlimited
Walz, Michelle FT, Unlimited
Schreiner, Kelli FT, Unlimited
Moran (Pavin), Elaine FT, Unlimited
Schleppenbach, Kimberly FT, Unlimited
Erickstad, Susan FT, Unlimited
Eckhoff, Jane FT, Unlimited
Berndt, Christina PT, Seasonal
Mitzel, Molly FT, Unlimited
O'Leary, Robin FT, Unlimited
Ebensteiner, Nicole FT, Unlimited
Schafer, Cheryl FT, Unlimited
Zwack, Joyce FT, Unlimited
Kerzman, Michelle FT, Unlimited
Rose, Kimberly FT, Unlimited
Murphy, Charlotte PT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited,
Moran, Clifford modified 95%
Kruchten, Kally FT, Unlimited
Kirchner, Barb FT, Unlimited
Holter, Patrice FT, Unlimited

Classified Seniority Roster
St Cloud State University

May 30th, 2025
Class Seniority’Date State Seniority Date

9/6/2022
11/14/2022
6/12/2023

1/8/2025

7/8/1987

7/19/1982

4/4/1984

4/30/1984
6/1/1992

1/3/1995
9/11/1997
1/13/1999
3/20/2000
9/18/2000
2/26/2001
4/9/2001
8/29/2001
4/25/2005

9/7/2005
7/12/2006
8/29/2006
10/4/2006
9/19/2011
3/26/2012
8/29/2012

8/13/2014
12/27/2017
8/27/2018
2/19/2020

Previous Class Title

OAS, Sr., Clerk
Typist 3 & 2, OAS Int

OAS Int, Clerk Typist
3, Clerk Steno 3, 2 &
1

Clerk Typist 4, 3, 2,
&1

OAS Int, Clerk Typist
3, Clerk Steno 3 & 2
OAS Int

OAS Int, CSS, Clerk
Typist 2

Cashier

OAS, OAS Int

OAS Int

OAS Int

OAS Int, OAS

OAS Int, OAS

OAS Int.

OAS Int

OAS Int, CSS

Int, GMW

CSS Int

OAS, OAS Int.

OAS Int

OAS Int

OAS Int

OAS Int, OAS, GMW

Previous Emp Cond Begin Date

9/19/2011

End Date

10/31/2022



5/29/2025
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Current Class Title
Swenson, Jamie
Theisen, Angela
Klecker Kivel, Jill
Morse, Linda
Berthiaume, Megan
Koehn, Nichole
Runke, Andrea
Kiffmeyer, Lindsey
VanWagner, Heather
Schilling, Candace
Strom, Courtney
Bjornson, Kacy *
Poland, Jennifer

Dupre, Beckie

Offset Press Operator

Elness, Joel

* = more seniority due to tie

Classified Seniority Roster
St Cloud State University

_ May 30th, 2025 . . . '
Current Emp Cond Current Opt Code Class Seniority’Date State Seniority Date Previous Class Title Previous Emp Cond Begin Date End Date

FT, Unlimited 2/25/2020

FT, Unlimited 10/5/2020

FT, Unlimited 10/21/2020

FT, Unlimited 4/9/2021 OAS Int.

FT, Unlimited 6/21/2021 OAS Int. 6/21/2021 3/1/2023

PT, Unlimited 2/2/2022

FT, Unlimited 5/11/2022

FT, Unlimited 6/22/2022

FT, Unlimited 8/31/2022

FT, Unlimited 9/6/2022

FT, Unlimited 9/22/2022

FT, Unlimited 10/12/2022

FT, Unlimited 10/12/2022

FT, Unlimited 12/7/2022 GMW FT, Unlimited 7/6/2024 3/3/2025
OAS, Sr. FT, Unlimited 12/7/2022 7/5/2024

FT, Unlimited 8/30/2006 GMW FT, Unlimited 11/15/2006 4/20/2008



